
Date Day Event Team Rinks Venue Time Dress Code
23rd February   Sunday In House AGM N/A Home 19:00 Casual
13th April  Sunday In House Open Day All Home 11:00 Club Shirt + Greys 
15th April  Tuesday In House Wiltshire League v Cotswold League 4 Men Rinks Home 18:00 Club Shirt + Greys 
1st May  Thursday In House Spring Triples N/A Home 18:00 Greys
15th May  Thursday In House Spring Triples N/A Home 18:00 Greys
22nd May  Thursday In House Spring Triples N/A Home 18:00 Greys
24th May  Saturday In House Big Bowls Weekend (Open Day) N/A Home 11:00 Club Shirt + Greys
29th May  Thursday In House Spring Triples N/A Home 18:00 Greys
5th June  Thursday In House Spring Triples N/A Home 18:00 Greys
12th June  Thursday In House Spring Triples N/A Home 18:00 Greys
19th June  Thursday In House Spring Triples N/A Home 18:00 Greys
26th June  Thursday In House Club Triples N/A Home 18:00 Club Shirt + Greys
3rd July  Thursday In House Club Triples N/A Home 18:00 Club Shirt + Greys
10th July  Thursday In House Club Triples N/A Home 18:00 Club Shirt + Greys
17th July  Thursday In House Club Triples N/A Home 18:00 Club Shirt + Greys 
24th July  Thursday In House Club Triples N/A Home 18:00 Club Shirt + Greys 
31st July  Thursday In House Club Triples N/A Home 18:00 Club Shirt + Greys
7th August   Thursday In House Club  Triples N/A Home 18:00 Club Shirt + Greys
16th August  Saturday In House Gala Day N/A Home 10:30 Club Shirt + Greys
13th September  Saturday In House Malmesbury Finals N/A Home Various Club Shirt +  Whites
14th September  Sunday In House Malmesbury Finals N/A Home Various Club Shirt + Whites
19th October   Sunday In House Wiltshire League v Cotswold League 4 Men Rinks Home 14:00 Club Shirt + Greys
26th October   Sunday In House President's v Captain's 6 Mixed Rinks Home 14:00 Club Shirt + Greys
15th November  Saturday In House Awards Dinner N/A Home 19:00 Best Bib & Tucker
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